Pass and Seymour
20A 125V Hospital-Grade Tamper-Resistant Receptacle with USB A/C Fast Charging Ports, Red
Part No. TR20HUSBAC6RED
20A 125A Hospital Grade Tamper-Resistant REC+USBA+C FAST CHRG
Specifications
General Info
Product  Line  Pass & Seymour Country Of Origin China
Dimensions
Product  Width US  1.693 in Product  Depth US  1.425 in
Product  Height  US   2.677 in
Technical Information
USB Amperage 6 A Number of USBs 2
USB Power Output 15 W Amperage 20 A
May 19 2024 - For latest specs visit www.legrand.ca